Mexican Midi #1

ACROSS

1. Fashion brand made

up of consonants
5. Word preceding
some bad news

9. "Rumor has it ..."
11. Trimmings often
featured in tacos
Words of love from a
Latinx partner
Order to attack
Mexican folk artist
and icon who mixed
autobiographical and
surrealist elements
___-noir (genre for
"Mulholland Drive")
Knack for languages,
informally
Muralist and on-
again off-again
partner of 14-Across
Add-__
"No more details,
please"
Blue home of
14-Across in Mexico
City, now a museum
dedicated to her life
Mission in San
Antonio whose name
is Spanish for a
poplar tree
Yearned (for)
Ability to really belt,
slangily
Moth-repellent wood
Spotted
Used to move
forward, as coattails

12.

13.
14.

16.
17.
18.
23.
24.
25.

30.

31.
33.

34.
35.
36.

DOWN
1. Sequence of standup
jokes
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10.

11.
15.

. One who gets things

cooking?

. Smokey or Snuggle
. Competing in

eSports, e.g.

. Operatic solo for

Rolando Villazén

. Pink fruit native to

China (var.)

. Lacking axial

extremities, like
certain neurons

. Woman of status, in

Sinaloa

Clown and cowboy
event

"Naughty, naughty"
This one's from the
heart!

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
26.
27.
28.

29.
32.

Get punished for
goofing off in gym
class, perhaps

Bad way for a fibber
to be caught

Get out

Line in an
anthropomorphic
'00s era Apple ad
Jafar's advisor role in
"Aladdin"

"Preach”

Distress call that isn't
actually about saving
ships or souls

Menu command for
copy-paste snafus
Starring role

Dr. with Grammy
awards



